Motorsports

MB165

Baja Motorsports, LLC
2910 S. Hardy Dr. Suite 103

Tempe, AZ 85282
Toll Free: 888-863-2252 (BAJA) PART NUMBERS AND PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE 1 of 26



Motorsports

HANDLE BAR
ASSEMBLY
1
T
-
mcm'rfs
Item No. Part No. UPC Number Description Baja Description Q;)):ersgirzl:d Qty.
1 MB165-001 842645000003 THROTTLE GRIP 1 1
2 THROTTLE CABLE, HOUSING AND SWITCH Order 165-002, 165-003, 165-249 1
165-002 883099010620 CABLE, THROTTLE HAVE TO BE USED TOGETHER 1 1
165-003 883099010637 STOP SWITCH WITH CABLE HAVE TO BE USED TOGETHER 1 1
165-249 883099010644 HOUSING , THROTTLE CABLE HAVE TO BE USED TOGETHER 1 1
3 MB165-003 842645000027 STOP SWITCH WITH CABLE 1 1
4 MB165-004 842645003066 DIRECTION BAR(STEEL) 1 1
5 MB165-005 842645000034 BRAKE CABLE 1 1
6 165-006 883099010675 LEVER, LEFT BRAKE 1 1
7 MB165-007 842645000058 LEFT HANDLE BAR 1 1
8 MB165-008 842645003103 HANDLE BAR FIXED BRACKET 1 2

Baja Motorsports, LLC

2910 S. Hardy Dr. Suite 103

Tempe, AZ 85282

Toll Free: 888-863-2252 (BAJA) PART NUMBERS AND PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE 2 of 26



Motorsports

FRONT FORK
ASSEMBLY

B

ltem No.|  Part No. UPC Number DESCRIPTION Baja Description Q;’;?g:ggfd Qty.

1 MB165-009 | 842645003110 BOLT M10-1.5X30, FLANGE (FT) 1 2
2 MB165-010 | 842645003127 UP BOARD 1 1
3 MB165-011 | 842645003134 EIGHT GROUP 1 1
4 MB165-012 | 842645003141 DOWN BOARD 1 1
5 MB165-013 | 842645003158 BOLT M6-1.0X16, ALLEN (FT) 4 3
6 MB165-014 | 842645003165 M6 WASHER 4 3
7 MB165-015 | 842645003172 FRONT FENDER 1 1
8 165-016 883099010842 FRONT FENDER BRACKET 1 1
9 MB165-017 | 842645003196 FRONT SPRING FORK 1 2
10 | MB165-018 | 842645003202 BOLT M10-1.5X40, ALLEN (FT) 2 2
11 165-019 883099010873 HEADLIGHT, PLASTIC 1 1
12 | MB165-020 | 842645003226 NUT M6-1.0X6, NYLON HEADLIGHT MOUNTING NUT 6MM 2 2
13 | MB165-021 | 842645003233 WASHER M6X12X1, PLATE 4 4
14 | MB165-022 | 842645003240 WASHER M6X10X2, SPRING 2 2
15 | MB165-023 | 842645003257 BOLT M6-1.0X55, ALLEN (FT) HEADLIGHT MOUNTING BOLT 1 2

165-666 883099010903 BULB, HEADLIGHT 12V35W 1 1

Baja Motorsports, LLC

2910 S. Hardy Dr. Suite 103

Tempe, AZ 85282

Toll Free: 888-863-2252 (BAJA) PART NUMBERS AND PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE 3 of 26



Motorsports

FRONT FORK
ASSEMBLY

Bl

ltem No.|  Part No. UPC Number DESCRIPTION Baja Description Qty Shipped |
per order
16 | MB165-244 | 883099036101 NUT M6-1.0X6, HEX NYLON 4
17 | MB165-245 | 883099036118 NUT M6-1.0X6, HEX NYLON LOCK 2

Baja Motorsports, LLC

2910 S. Hardy Dr. Suite 103
Tempe, AZ 85282

Toll Free: 888-863-2252 (BAJA)

PART NUMBERS AND PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE

4 of 26



Motorsports

FRONT WHEEL
ASSEMBLY

gﬂmﬂs

ltem No.|  Part No. UPC Number DESCRIPTION Baja Description Q;’;?g:ggfd Qty.
1 MB165-024 | 842645003264 NUT M14-1.50X13, FLANGE SELF LOCK NUT FOR FRONT WHEEL 2 2
2 MB165-025 | 842645003271 WASHER 16 X 30 2 2
3 MB165-026 | 842645003288 BEARING 6202 1 2
4 MB165-027 | 842645003295 FRONT WHEEL RIM 1 1
5 MB165-028 | 842645003301 TIRE 19X7.00-8 TIRE, FRONT & REAR 1 1
6 MB165-029 | 842645003318 VALVE 1 1
7 MB165-030 | 842645003707 FRONT WHEEL SHAFT 1 1
8 MB165-031 | 842645003714 BUSHING, MIDDLE, FRONT WHEEL 1 1

Baja Motorsports, LLC

2910 S. Hardy Dr. Suite 103
Tempe, AZ 85282

Toll Free: 888-863-2252 (BAJA)

PART NUMBERS AND PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE

5 of 26



Motorsports

FRAME ASSEMBLY

B

Item No. UPC Number Description Baja Description Q:};rsglrz';?d Qty.
1 MB165-032 842645003721 DECORATIVE TANK, RED 1 1
2 MB165-033 842645003745 SEAT, BLACK & RED 1 1
3 MB165-034 842645003776 BOLT M6-1.0X14, ALLEN (FT) 1 4
4 MB165-035 842645003783 WASHER M6 4 4
5 MB165-036 842645003806 REAR FENDER 1 1
6 MB165-037 842645003813 REAR FENDER BRAKCET 1 2
7 MB165-038 842645003837 KICKSTAND 1 1
8 MB165-039 842645000065 KICKSTAND SPRING 1 1
9 MB165-040 842645003875 BOLT M10-1.25X25, HEX (PT/S) 1 1
1 842645056475 DECORATIVE TANK, BLACK DECORATIVE TANK, BLACK 1 1
2 883099011047 SEAT, BLACK SEAT, BLACK 1 1
10 MB165-041 842645003899 FOOT REST 1 2
11 MB165-042 842645003905 FRAME 1 1

MB165-316 842645047886 NUT M8-1.25X5, HEX NUT, SEAT 1 1
12 MB165-244 883099036101 NUT M6 4 7

Baja Motorsports, LLC

2910 S. Hardy Dr. Suite 103
Tempe, AZ 85282

Toll Free: 888-863-2252 (BAJA)

PART NUMBERS AND PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE

6 of 26



Motorsports

ENGINE

ers

ltem No.|  Part No. UPC Number DESCRIPTION Baja Description Q;’;?g:ggfd Qty.
1 MB165-043 | 842645003929 ENGINE, RED 1 1
1 65-043 883099011405 ENGINE, BLACK ENGINE, BLACK 1 1
2 MB165-044 | 842645003950 BUSHING FOR ENGINE 1 1
3 MB165-045 | 842645000072 JACKSHAFT WITHOUT SPROCKETS JACKSHAFT WITHOUT SPROCKETS 1 1
4 165-046 883099012877 CLUTCH COMP 1 1
5 165-047 883099012945 BUSHING, CLUTCH 1 1
6 165-048 883099012907 WASHER M8X32X2 1 1
7 165-049 883099012884 M8-1.0X30 SCREW 1 1
8 165-050 883099011290 CHAIN SMALL, 420/ 21 LINKS 1 1
9 MB165-051 | 842645004087 SPROCKET 1 1 1
10 | MB165-052 | 842645004100 SCREW M6x6 1 1
11 | MB165-053 | 842645000102 CHAIN LARGE, 420 / 45 LINKS 1 1
12 | MB165-054 | 842645004148 CHAIN COVER 1 1
13 | MB165-055 | 842645004162 BOLT M6-1.0X15, ALLEN (FT) 2 4
14 | MB165-056 | 842645004179 SPROCKET 2 1 1
15 165-057 883099011337 CLUTCH COVER 1 1

Baja Motorsports, LLC

2910 S. Hardy Dr. Suite 103

Tempe, AZ 85282

Toll Free: 888-863-2252 (BAJA) PART NUMBERS AND PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE 7 of 26



Motorsports

ENGINE

ers

ltem No.|  Part No. UPC Number DESCRIPTION Baja Description Q;’;?g:ggfd Qty.

16 | MB165-058 | 842645004216 BUSHING, SHAFT 2 1 1
17 | MB165-059 | 842645004223 BUSHING, SHAFT 2 1 1
18 | MB165-060 | 842645004230 EXHAUST COVER BRACKET 1 1
19 | MB165-061 | 842645004254 EXHAUST COVER 1 1
20 | MBI165-062 | 842645004278 EXHAUST PIPE 1 1
21 | MBI165-063 | 842645000126 CHAIN TENSION/WITH ROLLER CHAIN TENSIONER WITH ROLLER 1 1
22 165-319 883099011191 NUT, SPROCKET 1 NUT, SPROCKET 1, M16 X 1.5 1 1
# | MB165279 | 842645000133 ROLLER FOR CHAIN TENSIONER 1 1
# | MB165273 | 842645000140 CHAIN TENSIONER CHAIN TENSIONER LEVER 1 1
# | MB165280 | 842645000157 CHAIN TENSIONER SPRING 1 1
# | MB165317 | 842645047916 NUT M8-1.25X8, HEX NYLON NUT, CHAIN TENSIONER LEVER 1 1
# | MB165325 | 883099063756 BOLT M6-1.0X12, HEX (FT) BOLT CHAIN TENSIONER ROLLER 1 1

165-021 883099062445 JACKSHAFT ASSEMBLY 1 1

Baja Motorsports, LLC
2910 S. Hardy Dr. Suite 103
Tempe, AZ 85282

Toll Free: 888-863-2252 (BAJA)

PART NUMBERS AND PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE




Motorsports

REAR WHEEL
ASSEMBLY 14
15
12
. T s
3 10
. )

%rs

ltem No.|  Part No. UPC Number DESCRIPTION Baja Description Q;’;?g:ggfd Qty.
1 MB165-318 | 842645047923 BUSHING, RIGHT REAR WHEEL BUSHING, RIGHT REAR WHEEL 1.5" 1 1
2 MB165-065 | 842645004315 BRAKE ASSEMBLY 1 1
3 MB165-066 | 842645004322 BRAKE POLE 1 1
4 MB165-067 | 842645004339 BOLT M8-1.25X25, HEX (PT/S) 1 1
5 MB165-068 | 842645004346 BUSHING, MIDDLE REAR WHEEL BUSHING, MIDDLE REAR WHEEL 1 1
6 MB165-069 | 842645004353 REAR SHAFT 1 1
7 MB165-070 | 842645004360 REAR RIM 1 1
8 MB165-071 | 842645004377 SPROCKET, LARGE SPROCKET, LARGE 1 1
9 MB165-072 | 842645004384 REAR AXLE ADJUSTING SCREW SCREW, ADJUST 2 2
10 | MB165-073 | 842645004391 WASHER M6X14X1, PLATE 2 2
11 165-074 842645004407 NUT M6 2 2
12 | MB165-075 | 842645004414 BOLT M8-1.25X25, ALLEN (FT) 4 8
13 | MB165-076 | 842645004421 BOLT M8-1.25X15, HEX (FT) 1 1
14 | MB165-077 | 842645004438 TOOL KIT 1 1
15 | MB165-028 | 842645003301 TIRE 19X7.00-8 1 1
16 | MB165-064 | 842645004308 BUSHING, LEFT REAR WHEEL 1" 1 2

Baja Motorsports, LLC
2910 S. Hardy Dr. Suite 103
Tempe, AZ 85282

Toll Free: 888-863-2252 (BAJA)

PART NUMBERS AND PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE

9 of 26



Motorsports

REAR WHEEL
ASSEMBLY

ers

ltem No.|  Part No. UPC Number DESCRIPTION Baja Description Q;’;?g:ggfd Qty.
MB165-026 | 842645003288 BEARING 6202 1 2
16 | MB165-282 | 883099036125 BARREL BOLT BARREL, REAR BRAKE CABLE 1 1
17 | MB165-283 | 883099036132 ADJUSTING NUT REAR BRAKE CABLE ADJUSTING NUT 1 1
MB165-284 | 883099036149 SPRING SPRING REAR BRAKE CABLE 1 1

Baja Motorsports, LLC
2910 S. Hardy Dr. Suite 103
Tempe, AZ 85282

Toll Free: 888-863-2252 (BAJA)

PART NUMBERS AND PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE

10 of 26



Motorsports

CYLIND

ER HEAD

%)mpor}s

W

Item No. Part No. UPC Number Description Baja Description Q:};rsglrz‘:d Qty.
1 MB165-078 842645005534 HEAD COMP, CYLINDER (5.5HP) 1 1
1 MB165-300 842645074226 HEAD COMP, CYLINDER HEAD COMP, CYLINDER (6.5HP) 1 1
2 GUIDE, IN.VALVE(OVERSIZE) AVAILABLE WITH PART MB165-078 1
3 GUIDE, VALVE(OVERSIZE) AVAILABLE WITH PART MB165-078 1
4 CLIP, VALVE GUIDE AVAILABLE WITH PART MB165-078 2
5 MB165-082 842645007545 GASKET, CYLINDER HEAD (5.5HP) 1 1
5 MB165-301 842645074233 GASKET, CYLINDER HEAD (6.5HP) 1 1
6 MB165-083 842645007552 COVER COMP, HEAD 1 1
7 MB165-084 842645007569 GASKET, CYLINDER HEAD COVER 1 1
8 MB165-085 842645007576 TUBE. BREATHER 1 1
9 MB165-086 842645007583 BOLT M6-1.0X12, FLANGE (FT) 4 4
10 MB165-087 842645007590 STUD BOLT M6-1.0X112 5 2
11 MB165-088 842645007606 STUD BOLT M8-1.25X35 5 2
12 MB165-089 842645007613 PIN. DOWEL. 10X16 5 2
13 MB165-090 842645007620 BOLT M8-1.25X58, FLANGE (PT) 5 4
14 MB165-091 842645000164 PLUG. SPARK ( LD NGK) 1 1

Baja Motorsports, LLC
2910 S. Hardy Dr. Suite 103
Tempe, AZ 85282

Toll Free: 888-863-2252 (BAJA)

PART NUMBERS AND PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE




Motorsports

CYLINDER COMP - o
g ; i
3
p— T 18
6
W
;._
By <
L
%mpor}s
Item No. Part No. UPC Number Description Baja Description Q:)yersglrzgfd Qty.
1 MB165-092 842645007644 CYLINDER ASSEMBLY (5.5HP) 1 1
1 MB165-302 842645074240 CYLINDER ASSEMBLY (6.5HP) 1 1
2 MB165-093 842645007651 SWITCH ASSY. OIL LEVEL 1 1
3 MB165-094 842645007668 GOVERNOR ASSEMBLY 1 1
4 MB165-095 842645007675 SLIDER GOVERNOR 1 1
5 MB165-096 842645007682 SHAFT. GOVERNOR ARM 1 1
6 MB165-097 842645007699 PIN M8, LOCK 1 1
7 MB165-098 842645007705 BOLT M6-1.0X25, FLANGE (FT) 5 2
8 MB165-099 842645007712 BOLT M10-1.5X15, FLANGE (FT) 1 2
9 MB165-100 842645007729 WASHER M6X13X1, PLATE 5 1
10 MB165-101 842645007736 WASHER M10X16X2, PLATE O RING FOR DRAIN PLUG 2 2
11 MB165-102 842645007743 CLIP, GOVERNOR HOLDER 1 1
12 MB165-103 842645007750 BEARING. RADIAL BALL ( 6205) ( TPI) 1 2
13 MB165-104 842645007767 OIL SEAL, 25X41.25X6 1 2
14 O-RING M14 AVAILABLE WITH MB165-093
15 165-232 883099010767 NUT, FLANGE 10MM 2 1
16 MB165-107 842645007798 WASHER M6X15X1, PLATE 1 1

Baja Motorsports, LLC

2910 S. Hardy Dr. Suite 103

Tempe, AZ 85282

Toll Free: 888-863-2252 (BAJA) PART NUMBERS AND PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE 12 of 26



Motorsports

CRANKCASE COVER

W)mpor}s

Item No. UPC Number Description Baja Description Q:)yersglrzzfd Qty.
1 MB165-108 842645007804 COVER ASSY, CRANKCASE 1 1
2 MB165-109 842645007811 COVER ASSY, CRANKCASE AVAILABLE WITH PART MB165-108 1 1
3 MB165-110 842645007828 GASKET, CASE COVER GASKET, CASE COVER 1 1
4 MB165-111 842645007835 CAP, ASSY OIL FILLER 1 1
5 883099011931 PLUG, OIL 1 1
6 MB165-113 842645007859 CAP, ASSY OIL FILLER 1 1
7 MB165-114 842645007866 GASKET, OIL FILLER CAP 2 1
8 MB165-115 842645007873 GASKET, OIL FILLER CAP 1 2
9 MB165-116 842645007880 OIL SEAL, 25X41.25X6 1 1
10 MB165-117 842645007880 PIN. DOWEL. 8X14 4 2
11 MB165-118 842645007903 BOLT M8-1.25X28, FLANGE (PT) 2 6
12 MB165-119 842645007910 BEARING. RADIAL BALL, 6205 1 1
13 MB165-120 842645007927 COVER ASSY, CRANKCASE AVAILABLE WITH PART MB165-108 1 1
14 MB165-121 842645007934 BEARING. RADIAL BALL, 6205 1 1

Baja Motorsports, LLC

2910 S. Hardy Dr. Suite 103
Tempe, AZ 85282

Toll Free: 888-863-2252 (BAJA)

PART NUMBERS AND PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE

13 of 26



Motorsports

CRANKSHAFT
ASSEMBLY

Wm}s

Item No. Part No. UPC Number Description Baja Description Q;};rsglrz‘;?d Qty.
1 MB165-122 842645007941 CRANKSHAFT COMP (5.5HP) 1 1
1 MB165-303 842645074257 CRANKSHAFT COMP (6.5HP) 1 1
2 MB165-123 842645007958 KEY. 5X5X30 1 1
3 MB165-124 842645007965 KEY. SPECIAL WOODRUFF 1 1

Baja Motorsports, LLC
2910 S. Hardy Dr. Suite 103
Tempe, AZ 85282

Toll Free: 888-863-2252 (BAJA)

PART NUMBERS AND PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE

14 of 26



Motorsports

PISTON

Wm}s

1_ =28
A _.{' P
N
. bn
Y W

A
@ A
/' J
&y
iI ?
|

Item No. Part No. UPC Number Description Baja Description Q;};rsglrz‘;?d Qty.
1 MB165-125 842645007972 RING SET, PISTON ( STD. ) 1 1
2 MB165-126 842645007989 PISTON (5.5HP) 1 1
2 MB165-304 883099036149 PISTON (6.5HP) 1 1
3 MB165-127 842645007996 PIN, PISTON 1 1
4 MB165-128 842645008009 ROD ASSY.. CONNECTING ( STD. ) 1 1
5 BOLT., CONNECTION ROD AVAILABLE WITH PART MB165-128 2
6 MB165-130 842645008023 CLIP, PISTON PIN, 18MM 2 2

Baja Motorsports, LLC
2910 S. Hardy Dr. Suite 103
Tempe, AZ 85282

Toll Free: 888-863-2252 (BAJA)

PART NUMBERS AND PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE

15 of 26



Motorsports

CAMSHAFT

3 1
- 14

==

5 8 | i
e T
16 5

Wmfs

Item No. Part No. UPC Number Description Baja Description Q:};rsglrz‘:d Qty.
1 MB165-131 842645008030 CAMSHAFT ASSY (5.5HP) 1 1
1 MB165-305 842645074271 CAMSHAFT ASSEMBLY (6.5HP) 1 1
2 MB165-132 842645008047 ROD, PUSH (5.5HP) 1 2
2 MB165-306 842645074288 ROD, PUSH (6.5HP) 1 2
3 MB165-133 842645008054 ARM, VALVE ROCKER 1 2
4 MB165-134 842645008061 LIFTER, VALVE LIFTER, VALVE (5.5HP) 1 2
4 MB165-307 842645074295 LIFTER, VALVE (6.5HP) 1 2
5 MB165-135 842645008078 PIVOT. ROCKER ARM 1 2
6 MB165-136 842645008085 SPRING. WEIGHT RETURN 1 1
7 MB165-137 842645008092 VALVE, IN 1 1
8 MB165-138 842645008099 VALVE, EX 1 1
9 MB165-139 842645008108 SPRING. VALVE 1 2
10 MB165-140 842645008115 RETAINER, IN.VALVE SPRING 1 1
11 MB165-141 842645008122 RETAINER., EX.VALVE SPRING 1 1
12 MB165-142 842645008146 RATATOR. VALVE 1 1
13 MB165-143 842645008153 PLATE. PUSH ROD GUIDE PLATE, PUSH ROD GUIDE (5.5HP) 1 1

Baja Motorsports, LLC

2910 S. Hardy Dr. Suite 103

Tempe, AZ 85282

Toll Free: 888-863-2252 (BAJA) PART NUMBERS AND PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE 16 of 26



Motorsports

CAMSHAFT

mmfs

ot ol le & T
L= )ﬁ == = &

CLn I/ "

LI

5® =0
o@D~ 1
0o 9 1 =
2 3
3 i _;I:_ﬁ, ) {Q‘”

Item No. Part No. UPC Number Description Baja Description Q:)yersglrzgfd Qty.
13 MB165-308 842645074301 PLATE. PUSH ROD GUIDE PLATE, PUSH ROD GUIDE (6.5HP) 1 1
14 MB165-144 842645008160 BOLT. PIVOT ( 8MM ) 2 2
15 MB165-145 842645008177 NUT M6-1.25X5, HEX REVERSE THREAD 2 2
16 MB165-146 842645008184 CAMSHAFT ASSY 1 1

Baja Motorsports, LLC
2910 S. Hardy Dr. Suite 103
Tempe, AZ 85282

Toll Free: 888-863-2252 (BAJA)

PART NUMBERS AND PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE

17 of 26



Motorsports

PULL STARTER

Wmfs

Item No. Part No. UPC Number Description Baja Description Q;i?g:gg?d Qty.
1 165-147 883099012228 STARTER ASSY RECOIL,RED 1 1
1 65-155 883099012235 STARTER ASSY RECOIL,BLACK 1 1
2 SCREW, SETTING AVAILABLE WITH MB165-147 1
3 MB165-149 842645008214 GUIDE, RATCHET 1 1
4 SPRING FRICTION AVAILABLE WITH MB165-147 1
5 RATCHET., STARTER AVAILABLE WITH MB165-147 2
6 SPRING, RATCHET AVAILABLE WITH MB165-147 2
7 REEL. RECOIL STARTER AVAILABLE WITH MB165-147 1
8 SPRING, RECOIL STARTER AVAILABLE WITH MB165-147 1
9 CASE COMP, RECOIL STARTER, RED AVAILABLE WITH MB165-147 1
10 MB165-156 842645008283 ROPE. RECOIL STARTER 1 1
11 KNOB. RECOIL STARTER 1
12 MB165-158 842645008306 BOLT M6-1.0X15, FLANGE (FT) 3
13 MB165-309 84264500168 RECOIL STARTER SPACER RECOIL STARTER SPACER (6.5HP) 1

Baja Motorsports, LLC

2910 S. Hardy Dr. Suite 103
Tempe, AZ 85282

Toll Free: 888-863-2252 (BAJA

)

PART NUMBERS AND PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE




Motorsports

FAN COVER

ers

Item No. Part No. UPC Number Description Baja Description Q;};rsglrz‘;?d Qty.
1 MB165-159 842645008313 COVER COMP, FAN COVER COMP, FAN (5.5HP) 1 1
1 MB165-310 842645074325 COVER COMP, FAN COVER COMP, FAN (6.5HP) 1 1
1 HT65-310 842645022715 COVER COMP, FAN COVER COMP, FAN (6.5HP) BLACK 1 1
2 MB165-160 842645008320 PLATE. SIDE ( STD ) 1 1
8 MB165-161 842645008337 CLAMPER, CORD 1 1
4 MB165-162 842645008344 SHROUD COMP 1 1
5 MB165-163 842645008351 SUB-HARNESS 1 1
6 MB165-164 842645008368 SWITCH ASSY, ENGINE STOP SWITCH ASSY, ENGINE STOP 1 1
7 MB165-165 842645008375 WIRE, STOP SWITCH 1 1
8 MB165-166 842645008382 BOLT M6-1.0X15, FLANGE (FT) 1 6
9 MB165-167 842645008399 BOLT M6-1.0X16, FLANGE (FT) 1 1

Baja Motorsports, LLC
2910 S. Hardy Dr. Suite 103
Tempe, AZ 85282

Toll Free: 888-863-2252 (BAJA)

PART NUMBERS AND PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE




Motorsports

CARBURETOR

Mcmpor}s

Item No. Part No. UPC Number Description Baja Description Q;};rsglrzl:d Qty.
1 MB165-168 842645008405 GASKET INSULATOR 1 1
2 MB165-169 842645008412 INSULATOR CARBURETOR 1 1
3 165-170 883099012471 GASKET, INSULATOR 1 1
4 MB165-171 842645008436 CARBURETOR 1 1
5 165-172 883099012464 BUSH, AIR CLEANER 1 1
6 MB165-173 842645008450 LEVER COMP, CHOKE ( STD ) AVAILABLE WITH PART MB165-171 1 1

Baja Motorsports, LLC

2910 S. Hardy Dr. Suite 103
Tempe, AZ 85282

Toll Free: 888-863-2252 (BAJA)

PART NUMBERS AND PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE

20 of 26



Motorsports

AIR CLEANER

3
6
7
—8.1
4
8 !
' | == i |
-
Mcmpoﬂs
Item No. Part No. UPC Number Description Baja Description Q;};rsglrzl:d Qty.

1 MB165-183 842645008559 NUT M6-1.0, WING WINGNUT, AIR CLEANER COVER 1 1
2 165-178 842645008504 AIR CLEANER GROMMET GROMMET, AIR CLEANER 1 1
3 MB165-177 842645008498 COVER, AIR CLEANER COVER, AIR CLEANER 1 1
4 MB165-175 842645000171 FILTER, AIR CLEANER FILTER, AIR CLEANER 3 3
5 MB165-174 842645008467 GASKET, ELBOW GASKET, ELBOW 1 1
6 165-185 883099012501 BOLT 6X26 1 1
7 165-181 883099012556 AIR CLEANER COLLAR B COLLAR B, AIR CLEANER 1 1
8 AIR CLEANER ELBOW COMP REPLACEMENT PART 165-320 1
8.1 165-320 883099012495 AIR CLEANER ASSEMBLY 1 1
9 MB165-179 842645008511 SILENCER NOSE 1 1
CYLINDER FOR AIR FILTER REPLACEMENT PART 165-320 1

10 AIR CLEANER ASSEMBLY REPLACEMENT PART 165-320 1

Baja Motorsports, LLC

2910 S. Hardy Dr. Suite 103
Tempe, AZ 85282

Toll Free: 888-863-2252 (BAJA)

PART NUMBERS AND PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE

21 of 26



Motorsports

MUFFLER

Wmfs

Item No. Part No. UPC Number Description Baja Description Q:};rsglrz‘:d Qty.
1 MB165-196 842645008689 MUFFLER COMP MUFFLER 1 1
2 MB165-197 842645008696 PROTECT, MUFFLER OUTER MUFFLER, OUTER PROTECTOR 1 1
3 165-198 883099012785 ARRESTER, SPARK AVAILABLE WITH PART MB165-196 1 1
4 MB165-199 842645008719 GASKET. MUFFLER GASKET, MUFFLER 1 1
5 MB165-200 842645008726 BOLT M5-0.8X5, ROUND (FT) AVAILABLE WITH PART MB165-196 4 4

Baja Motorsports, LLC
2910 S. Hardy Dr. Suite 103
Tempe, AZ 85282

Toll Free: 888-863-2252 (BAJA)

PART NUMBERS AND PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE

22 of 26



Mcmpor}s

Motorsports
FUEL TANK

: .

g /.J-._

’ e > -

= > | 10

& )|
/’,,'f
s o 3

o

Item No. Part No. UPC Number Description Baja Description Q;};rsglrzl:d Qty.
1 165-202 883099012808 TANK, FUEL 1 1
2 MB165-203 842645000188 CAP COMP, FUEL FILLER 1 1
3 MB165-204 842645008764 NUT M6-1.0X6, FLANGE SPRING LOCK 5 2
4 MB165-205 842645008771 CLIP, TUBE AVAILABLE PART MB165-202 1 1
5 MB165-206 842645008788 FUEL TUBE AVAILABLE PART MB165-202 1 1
6 RUBBER. SUPPORTER AVAILABLE PART MB165-202 1
7 MB165-208 842645008801 BOLT M6-1.0X25, FLANGE (FT) 3 1
8 MB165-209 842645008818 JOINT, FUEL TANK 1 1
9 MB165-210 842645008825 O-RING 1 1
10 MB165-211 842645000195 FILTER, FUEL CAP 1 1

Baja Motorsports, LLC

2910 S. Hardy Dr. Suite 103
Tempe, AZ 85282

Toll Free: 888-863-2252 (BAJA)

PART NUMBERS AND PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE




Motorsports

FLYWHEEL

%m}s

Item No. Part No. UPC Number Description Baja Description Q:)yersglrzzfd Qty.

1 MB165-212 842645008849 FLYWHEEL COMP FLYWHEEL COMP 1 1
2 MB165-213 842645008856 FLYWHEEL COMP ( LAMP ) FLYWHEEL COMP ( LAMP ) 1 1
3 MB165-214 842645008863 FAN. COOLING FAN, COOLING 1 1
4 MB165-215 842645008870 PULLEY, STARTER PULLEY, STARTER 1 1
5 MB165-216 842645008887 NUT, SPECIAL NUT, SPECIAL 1 1
6 MB165-217 842645008894 COIL ASSY. IGNITION COIL ASSY. IGNITION 1 1
7 MB165-218 842645008900 BOLT M6-1.0X34, FLANGE (PT) BOLT. FLANGE 1 2

MB165-321 842645051135 MAGNETO, STATOR MAGNETO 1 1
8 MB165-281 842645097072 SPARK PLUG BOOT AVAILABLE WITH MB165-217 1 1

Baja Motorsports, LLC

2910 S. Hardy Dr. Suite 103
Tempe, AZ 85282

Toll Free: 888-863-2252 (BAJA)

PART NUMBERS AND PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE

24 of 26



Motorsports

CONTROL 18

Item No. Part No. UPC Number Description Baja Description Q;);rsglrz‘:d Qty.
1 MB165-219 842645008917 CONTROL ASSY (STD) AVAILABLE WITH PART MB165-220 1 1
2 MB165-220 842645008924 CONTROL ASSY. (REMOTE) CONTROL ASSEMBLY 1 1
3 CONTROL ASSY. (CYCLONE) NOT AVAILABLE 1
4 MB165-222 842645008948 ARM. GOVERNOR ARM, GOVERNOR 1 1
5 MB165-223 842645008955 ROD. GOVERNOR ROD, GOVERNOR 1 1
6 MB165-224 842645008962 SPRING, GOVERNOR SPRING, GOVERNOR 1 1
7 165-225 842645008986 SPRING, THROTTLE RETURN SRPING, THROTTLE RETURN 1 1
8 MB165-226 842645008993 CONTROL ASSEMBLY CONTROL ASSEMBLY 1 1
9 LEVER, CONTROL AVAILABLE WITH PART MB165-220 & MB165-219 1
10 SPRING, LEVER AVAILABLE WITH PART MB165-220 & MB165-219 1
11 WASHER, CONTROL LEVER AVAILABLE WITH PART MB165-220 & MB165-219 1
12 HOLDER. CABLE AVAILABLE WITH PART MB165-220 1
13 SPACER. CONTROL LEVER AVAILABLE WITH PART MB165-220 & MB165-219 1
14 BASE COMP, CONTROL AVAILABLE WITH PART MB165-220 & MB165-219 1
15 SPRING. CONTROL ADJUSTING AVAILABLE WITH PART MB165-220 & MB165-219 1
16 MB165-326 883099119262 SPRING. CABLE RETURN AVAILABLE WITH PART MB165-220 1 1

Baja Motorsports, LLC

2910 S. Hardy Dr. Suite 103

Tempe, AZ 85282

Toll Free: 888-863-2252 (BAJA) PART NUMBERS AND PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE 25 of 26



Motorsports

CONTROL

Item No. Part No. UPC Number Description Baja Description Q;};?g:gg?d Qty.
17 HOLDER., WIRE AVAILABLE WITH PART MB165-220 1
18 BOLT. FLANGE AVAILABLE WITH PART MB165-220 2
19 MB165-237 842645009167 *BOLT. GOVERNOR ARM AVAILABLE WITH PART MB165-220 1 1
20 NUT , SELF-LOCK ( 6mm ) AVAILABLE WITH PART MB165-220 & MB165-219 1
21 CIRCLIP ( 5mm ) AVAILABLE WITH PART MB165-220 1
22 SCREW, PAN 4x6 AVAILABLE WITH PART MB165-220 1
23 SCREW, PAN 5x25 AVAILABLE WITH PART MB165-220 & MB165-219 1
24 SCREW, PAN 5x16 AVAILABLE WITH PART MB165-220 1
25 MB165-243 842645009259 SCREW, PAN 4X6 NUT, FLANGE 6MM 1 1

Baja Motorsports, LLC
2910 S. Hardy Dr. Suite 103
Tempe, AZ 85282

Toll Free: 888-863-2252 (BAJA)

PART NUMBERS AND PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE

26 of 26



